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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 8 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
06.04.2019 - 9:35 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 54.73 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava PRO Belgrade 06.07.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 56.73 PETROVIC, Andjelka VAL Pescara (ITA) 29.06.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 56.45 PETROVIC, Andjelka VAL Beograd 01.08.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 56.98 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 16.03.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 56.98 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 16.03.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 57.70 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Novi Sad 30.11.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 131:00.68 CREVAR, Anja DPA Kranj (SLO) 31.03.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:03.05 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Berlin (GER) 06.03.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:04.58 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Novi Sad 19.11.2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 101:08.62 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Nis 20.12.2014
Rekord Mitinga 11.April zene 56.56 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava

Tokyo A-norma : 54.38  /  Tokyo B-norma : 56.01  /  Evropsko juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 57.39  /  Svetsko seniorsko A-norma : 54.49  /
Svetsko seniorsko B-norma : 56.40  /  Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma : 55.33
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:00.29 630 Q 29.17 31.12
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.74 617 A 28.94 31.80
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.88 612 Q 29.20 31.68
4. BONORA, Rachele 04 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:01.19 603 Q 29.45 31.74
5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.87 583 Q 29.67 32.20
6. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:02.02 579 Q 30.05 31.97

CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.02 579 Q 30.66 31.36
8. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.07 551 Q 30.21 32.86
9. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:03.29 545 ? 30.61 32.68

JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.29 545 ? 30.47 32.82
11. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:03.38 543 B 30.64 32.74
12. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:04.40 517 B 31.21 33.19
13. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.53 514 R 31.30 33.23
14. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.59 513 B 31.42 33.17
15. ALBERTON, Elisabetta 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:05.11 500 B 30.63 34.48
16. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.41 494 B 31.78 33.63
17. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Sk Tent 1:05.93 482 R 32.31 33.62
18. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.10 478 R 32.01 34.09
19. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki PK 1:06.21 476 31.89 34.32
20. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:06.56 468 32.19 34.37
21. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.28 454 31.27 36.01
22. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.43 450 31.95 35.48
23. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.45 450 32.54 34.91
24. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:07.56 448 31.60 35.96
25. VIDINOVIC, Brigita 04 Vinkovacki PK 1:08.91 422 32.02 36.89
26. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 1:09.00 420 33.05 35.95
27. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:09.62 409 32.85 36.77
28. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:09.89 405 33.83 36.06
29. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:10.18 400 33.52 36.66
30. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.57 393 34.60 35.97
31. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.69 391 33.25 37.44
32. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:11.73 374 35.08 36.65
33. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.62 361 34.91 37.71
34. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.70 359 34.99 37.71
35. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.94 356 35.17 37.77
36. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 1:12.95 356 34.24 38.71
37. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:13.31 350 34.57 38.74
38. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 1:13.52 347 35.26 38.26
39. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 1:13.58 347 35.38 38.20
40. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.59 346 34.88 38.71
41. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 1:14.25 337 34.49 39.76
42. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.90 329 35.30 39.60
43. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Barakuda 1:15.35 323 35.80 39.55
44. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.58 320 35.60 39.98
45. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:15.67 319 35.47 40.20
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 8, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

46. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:15.96 315 36.83 39.13
47. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:16.61 307 37.39 39.22
48. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.90 281 37.63 41.27
49. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki PK 1:19.29 277
50. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.74 272 36.94 42.80
51. SIMIC, Emilija 06 Sk Tent 1:22.96 242 39.30 43.66
52. BOJIC, Teodora 06 Sk Tent 1:23.27 239 38.72 44.55
53. RADOS, Helena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.06 224 42.66 42.40
54. KESAR, Ema 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.68 205 40.22 47.46
55. MITROVIC, Milica 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.75 185 42.64 48.11
56. JANKOVIC, Una 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.89 178 40.49 51.40
57. STANOJEVIC, Tea 06 Sc Volturnus 1:35.52 158 43.42 52.10

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.12 39.45 44.67
DNF PLJASKIC, Danijela 07 Vracar

B Kategorija 2002. i 2005.

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:00.29 630 Q 29.17 31.12
2. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.88 612 Q 29.20 31.68
3. BONORA, Rachele 04 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:01.19 603 Q 29.45 31.74
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.87 583 Q 29.67 32.20
5. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:02.02 579 Q 30.05 31.97

CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.02 579 Q 30.66 31.36
7. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.07 551 Q 30.21 32.86
8. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:03.29 545 ? 30.61 32.68

JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.29 545 ? 30.47 32.82
10. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.53 514 R 31.30 33.23
11. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.59 513 B 31.42 33.17
12. ALBERTON, Elisabetta 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:05.11 500 B 30.63 34.48
13. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.10 478 R 32.01 34.09
14. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki PK 1:06.21 476 31.89 34.32
15. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:06.56 468 32.19 34.37
16. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.28 454 31.27 36.01
17. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.43 450 31.95 35.48
18. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:07.56 448 31.60 35.96
19. VIDINOVIC, Brigita 04 Vinkovacki PK 1:08.91 422 32.02 36.89
20. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 1:09.00 420 33.05 35.95
21. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:09.89 405 33.83 36.06
22. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:10.18 400 33.52 36.66
23. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.69 391 33.25 37.44
24. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.62 361 34.91 37.71
25. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 1:13.52 347 35.26 38.26
26. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 1:13.58 347 35.38 38.20
27. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 1:14.25 337 34.49 39.76
28. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.90 329 35.30 39.60
29. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.58 320 35.60 39.98
30. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:15.67 319 35.47 40.20
31. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:15.96 315 36.83 39.13
32. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.90 281 37.63 41.27
33. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.74 272 36.94 42.80

C Kategorija 2006. i 2007.

1. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:03.38 543 B 30.64 32.74
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:04.40 517 B 31.21 33.19
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.41 494 B 31.78 33.63
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.45 450 32.54 34.91
5. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:09.62 409 32.85 36.77
6. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.57 393 34.60 35.97
7. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:11.73 374 35.08 36.65
8. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.70 359 34.99 37.71
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 8, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2006. i 2007.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.94 356 35.17 37.77
10. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 1:12.95 356 34.24 38.71
11. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:13.31 350 34.57 38.74
12. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.59 346 34.88 38.71
13. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Barakuda 1:15.35 323 35.80 39.55
14. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:16.61 307 37.39 39.22
15. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki PK 1:19.29 277
16. SIMIC, Emilija 06 Sk Tent 1:22.96 242 39.30 43.66
17. BOJIC, Teodora 06 Sk Tent 1:23.27 239 38.72 44.55
18. RADOS, Helena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.06 224 42.66 42.40
19. KESAR, Ema 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.68 205 40.22 47.46
20. MITROVIC, Milica 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.75 185 42.64 48.11
21. JANKOVIC, Una 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.89 178 40.49 51.40
22. STANOJEVIC, Tea 06 Sc Volturnus 1:35.52 158 43.42 52.10

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.12 39.45 44.67
DNF PLJASKIC, Danijela 07 Vracar


